8:50AM

9:00AM

9:15AM

10:00AM

10:40AM

11:00AM

11:40AM

12:15PM

1:00PM

1:40PM

1:50PM

SIAMIPLE

Daily schedule

Drop Off

Morning Meeting

1st Activity

2nd Activity

Break and Snack

Art Activity

Lunch and Play

4th Activity

Final Activity

Afternoon Meeting

Carline Begins

ACTIVITY EXAMPLES:
EGG COLLECTING
CARING FOR CHICKS
HERDING SHEEP

HAYRIDE
CREEK WALK
FISHING
COOKING

K
el



