

SAMPLE Daily schedule

8:50AM	Drop Off
9:00AM	Morning Meeting
9:15AM	1st Activity
10:00AM	2nd Activity
10:40AM	Break and Snack
11:00AM	Art Activity
11:40AM	Lunch and Play
12:15PM	4th Activity
1:00PM	Final Activity
1:40PM	Afternoon Meeting
1:50PM	Carline Begins



ACTIVITY EXAMPLES:

- EGG COLLECTING
- CARING FOR CHICKS
- HERDING SHEEP
- HAYRIDE
- CREEK WALK
- FISHING
- COOKING

